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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Dvornik           M2024         1/27    5:30       17:01
2     Forrest Long           M1519         1/51    6:00       18:35
3     Brady Southern         M1519         2/51    6:02       18:42
4     Sean Kurtock           M1519         3/51    6:02       18:42
5     Josh Lecount           M1519         4/51    6:06       18:53
6     Matt Sraders           M2024         2/27    6:07       18:56
7     Hayato Sawaki          M1519         5/51    6:07       18:56
8     Grant Wilson           M1519         6/51    6:07       18:56
9     Marcus Eden            M1519         7/51    6:16       19:26
10    Robert Tucker          M2024         3/27    6:17       19:28
11    Will Marquardt         M1014         1/99    6:18       19:30
12    Michelle Baker         F2024         1/44    6:18       19:31
13    Zach Zuber             M1519         8/51    6:20       19:37
14    Brady Jarowinski       M1519         9/51    6:20       19:38
15    Aj Brisben             M1519        10/51    6:23       19:45
16    Samuel Shideler        M2529          1/8    6:24       19:50
17    Drew Barclay           M2024         4/27    6:30       20:07
18    Christian Geary        M1014         2/99    6:31       20:10
19    Andre Salgado          M1014         3/99    6:39       20:37
20    Ethan Pulliam          M1519        11/51    6:40       20:38
21    Jeff Smith             M4549         1/49    6:41       20:41
22    Parker Springer        M1014         4/99    6:41       20:42
23    Emily Wagoner          F2024         2/44    6:42       20:45
24    Robert Newman          M5054         1/35    6:43       20:47
25    Conner Wright          M1014         5/99    6:45       20:53
26    Joe Burton             M6064          1/7    6:47       20:59
27    William Tuckis         M1014         6/99    6:47       20:59
28    Ben McKeown            M1519        12/51    6:48       21:04
29    Emiliano Ibarra        M1519        13/51    6:49       21:06
30    Greg Wright            M4044         1/60    6:50       21:08
31    Bryan Wade             M4549         2/49    6:50       21:11
32    Andrew Short           M2024         5/27    6:53       21:21
33    Andrew Belloli         M3034         1/21    6:54       21:22
34    Paul Gilmet            M4044         2/60    6:54       21:24
35    Nate Roundy            M2024         6/27    6:56       21:29
36    Carla Sraders          F2024         3/44    6:57       21:31
37    Paul Sraders           M2024         7/27    6:57       21:31
38    David Rankin           M4044         3/60    6:57       21:32
39    Ally Smith             F1519         1/66    6:58       21:36
40    Jake Brattain          M1519        14/51    7:01       21:43
41    Reece Torres           M0109         1/50    7:01       21:44
42    Teghan Brownell        M1014         7/99    7:02       21:48
43    Natalie Marquardt      F4549         1/76    7:02       21:48
44    Collin Mockbee         M2024         8/27    7:03       21:51
45    Zachary Brown          M1014         8/99    7:04       21:54
46    Lucas Wright           M1014         9/99    7:05       21:56
47    Robert Beaty           M4549         3/49    7:05       21:58
48    Nicholas Lukac         M1519        15/51    7:06       22:01
49    Gavin Vessels          M1014        10/99    7:07       22:01
50    Megan Lo               F2024         4/44    7:07       22:02
51    James Ziino            M4044         4/60    7:08       22:07
52    Joe Noller             M3034         2/21    7:09       22:09
53    Gehrig Slunaker        M1014        11/99    7:09       22:10
54    Addison Swanson        F1014         1/99    7:10       22:12
55    Logan Wright           M1014        12/99    7:11       22:14
56    Hayden Marshall        M1519        16/51    7:12       22:17
57    Lucas Rankin           M1014        13/99    7:13       22:21
58    Jiffy Sraders          M5559         1/18    7:14       22:24
59    Callie Weitzel         F3539         1/54    7:14       22:25
60    James Huscroft         M1519        17/51    7:15       22:27
61    Gavin Smith            M1014        14/99    7:16       22:29
62    Paul Territo           M5054         2/35    7:16       22:32
63    John Nichwitz          M5054         3/35    7:18       22:37
64    Jason Ruggles          M4044         5/60    7:19       22:39
65    Jeff Slunaker          M3539         1/45    7:19       22:39
66    Brynn Urban            F1014         2/99    7:19       22:39
67    Brooke Ratliff         F1014         3/99    7:19       22:40
68    Justin Pugh            M1014        15/99    7:19       22:41
69    Emilio Rios-Rojas      M1519        18/51    7:20       22:43
70    Beau Black             M1519        19/51    7:21       22:45
71    Mary Huscroft          F5054         1/29    7:22       22:48
72    Maggie Fearon          F2024         5/44    7:22       22:48
73    Paul McClure           M1014        16/99    7:23       22:53
74    Matthew Rittman        M2024         9/27    7:23       22:53
75    Jason Plumton          M3034         3/21    7:24       22:55
76    Adam Warski            M1014        17/99    7:25       22:58
77    Blake Ratliff          M1519        20/51    7:30       23:15
78    Jason Beisel           M3034         4/21    7:30       23:15
79    Matt Southern          M1519        21/51    7:31       23:17
80    Monika Tilmans         F2024         6/44    7:31       23:17
81    Luke Tilmans           M2024        10/27    7:31       23:17
82    Hannah Van Tassel      F1519         2/66    7:31       23:18
83    Amber Lee              F2529         1/19    7:32       23:20
84    Marc Abriani           M3034         5/21    7:33       23:23
85    Courtney Pfanstiel     F2024         7/44    7:34       23:26
86    Cooper Kane            M1014        18/99    7:34       23:26
87    Tyler Pulliam          M1519        22/51    7:35       23:28
88    Joey Mazero            M1519        23/51    7:35       23:28
89    Sam Crousore           M1014        19/99    7:35       23:29
90    Chase Count            M1014        20/99    7:36       23:31
91    James McClellan        M3539         2/45    7:36       23:32
92    Brett Crousore         M4044         6/60    7:36       23:34
93    Amy Abriani            F3034         1/30    7:37       23:37
94    Andrew Hall            M3539         3/45    7:38       23:38
95    Tyler Hall             M1014        21/99    7:38       23:38
96    Jackson Wright         M1014        22/99    7:42       23:51
97    Robert Konold          M4549         4/49    7:42       23:51
98    Joan Dvornik           F5054         2/29    7:43       23:55
99    Mark Kneller           M3539         4/45    7:43       23:55
100   Jon Milleman           M4549         5/49    7:45       24:00
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101   Ryan Marando           M3034         6/21    7:46       24:02
102   James Blumling         M5559         2/18    7:46       24:02
103   Lee Jackson            M6064          2/7    7:46       24:03
104   Olivia Recker          F1519         3/66    7:46       24:04
105   Brody Carlson          M1014        23/99    7:47       24:08
106   Connor Brunt           M1014        24/99    7:48       24:08
107   Lindsey Blom           F3539         2/54    7:48       24:11
108   Joe Van Valer          M1014        25/99    7:49       24:12
109   Eli Self               M1519        24/51    7:50       24:15
110   Travis Chamberlain     M4044         7/60    7:50       24:17
111   Robert Bell            M4044         8/60    7:52       24:22
112   Noah Hannon            M1519        25/51    7:53       24:27
113   John-Paul Keserich     M3539         5/45    7:54       24:28
114   Bentley Dombrow        M1014        26/99    7:54       24:29
115   Samantha Alphin        F1014         4/99    7:55       24:31
116   Kaitlyn Weldy          F1519         4/66    7:55       24:32
117   Brianna Wright         F1014         5/99    7:55       24:33
118   Grace Howard           F1014         6/99    7:55       24:33
119   Ellie Johnson          F1014         7/99    7:56       24:33
120   Kaylan Simpson         F1519         5/66    7:56       24:34
121   Katie Conrad           F2529         2/19    7:56       24:36
122   Jeff Somers            M4549         6/49    7:57       24:38
123   Andrea Engler          F4549         2/76    7:57       24:39
124   Ryan Mulholand         M3539         6/45    7:57       24:39
125   David Broviak          M4044         9/60    7:58       24:42
126   Augustus Isaac         M1014        27/99    7:59       24:45
127   Matthew Myers          M1014        28/99    8:00       24:46
128   Tanner Kutoloski       M1014        29/99    8:00       24:48
129   Jeremy Dixon           M3539         7/45    8:00       24:48
130   Ryan Weldy             M1519        26/51    8:02       24:53
131   Peter McEwen           M3539         8/45    8:02       24:54
132   William Saul           M1519        27/51    8:02       24:55
133   Steve McClure          M4044        10/60    8:03       24:55
134   Scott Dvornik          M4549         7/49    8:03       24:56
135   Brittany Huff          F2024         8/44    8:03       24:57
136   Brian Behrman          M3539         9/45    8:04       24:59
137   Steven Mockbee         M2024        11/27    8:05       25:03
138   Mark Ochall            M3539        10/45    8:06       25:04
139   Shelley Lidy           F4549         3/76    8:06       25:06
140   Matthew Baldini        M3539        11/45    8:07       25:07
141   John Lablonde          M3034         7/21    8:07       25:07
142   Tom Gutzwiller         M4044        11/60    8:07       25:08
143   Mark Schiefelbein      M4549         8/49    8:09       25:15
144   Maura Schiefelbein     F4044         1/63    8:09       25:15
145   Bentley Kane           M1519        28/51    8:11       25:21
146   Ashley McGovern        NOAGE          1/3    8:13       25:26
147   Kevin McGovern         M5054         4/35    8:13       25:26
148   Jim Loew               M5054         5/35    8:13       25:27
149   Chad Sivertson         M5054         6/35    8:13       25:28
150   Kelly Kottlowski       F1519         6/66    8:14       25:31
151   Erin Hugus             F1014         8/99    8:14       25:31
152   Jim Willard            M4044        12/60    8:14       25:31
153   Joe Mazero             M5054         7/35    8:15       25:32
154   Erin Gastineau         F4044         2/63    8:15       25:33
155   Melissa Gates          F4044         3/63    8:16       25:38
156   Scott Swanson          M4549         9/49    8:17       25:40
157   Luke Kraft             M1014        30/99    8:17       25:40
158   Mark Nigh              M4549        10/49    8:18       25:42
159   John Clauss            M5054         8/35    8:18       25:43
160   William Borgert        M0109         2/50    8:18       25:43
161   Cole Starales          M1014        31/99    8:18       25:44
162   Nathan Thomas          M0109         3/50    8:18       25:44
163   Nick Starales          M4044        13/60    8:19       25:45
164   Katie Murhling         F1014         9/99    8:19       25:45
165   John Hugus             M4044        14/60    8:19       25:46
166   Tessa Kraft            F1519         7/66    8:20       25:48
167   Caroline Riebe         F1519         8/66    8:20       25:49
168   Melody Multra          F1519         9/66    8:20       25:49
169   Henry Silver           M1014        32/99    8:21       25:51
170   Geoff Silver           M4044        15/60    8:21       25:51
171   Nicole Weldy           F1519        10/66    8:21       25:52
172   Chris Mills            F4549         4/76    8:21       25:53
173   Alexis Yoo             F3034         2/30    8:21       25:53
174   Logan Zook             M2024        12/27    8:21       25:53
175   Mindy Shupe            F3034         3/30    8:21       25:53
176   Lael Sweeney           F4549         5/76    8:22       25:56
177   Lila Chamberlain       F1014        10/99    8:23       25:59
178   Wendy McNarney         F4549         6/76    8:23       25:59
179   Vincent Curry          M2529          2/8    8:23       25:59
180   Mark Hodson            M4549        11/49    8:24       26:02
181   Greg Gastineau         M4549        12/49    8:24       26:03
182   Jill Berry             F4044         4/63    8:25       26:03
183   Georgi Bruvold         M1014        33/99    8:25       26:05
184   Carrie Dixon           F3539         3/54    8:26       26:06
185   Nick Murhling          M2024        13/27    8:26       26:08
186   Miro Bruvold           M1014        34/99    8:26       26:08
187   Nathan Jackson         M1014        35/99    8:27       26:12
188   Jason Christena        M3539        12/45    8:28       26:14
189   Julia Shildmyer-Heighw F5054         3/29    8:28       26:14
190   Ella Roundy            F1014        11/99    8:29       26:16
191   Taylor Lecount         F2024         9/44    8:29       26:16
192   Drew Howard            M1014        36/99    8:30       26:18
193   Tom Uebbing            M3539        13/45    8:30       26:21
194   Kiley Jones            F1014        12/99    8:31       26:23
195   Chloe Count            F1014        13/99    8:32       26:25
196   Frank Pingatore        M5054         9/35    8:32       26:25
197   Valerie Multra         F1014        14/99    8:32       26:26
198   Jake Mundy             M2529          3/8    8:32       26:27
199   Jonah Clark            M1014        37/99    8:33       26:31
200   Kelly Wagoner          F5054         4/29    8:34       26:33
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201   Sydney Rankin          F1014        15/99    8:34       26:34
202   Tiffany Multra         M4549        13/49    8:35       26:35
203   Lindsay Morgeson       F2529         3/19    8:35       26:36
204   Shea Rankin            F4044         5/63    8:36       26:37
205   Michael Thomas         M5054        10/35    8:36       26:38
206   Dennis Ward            M6569         1/13    8:36       26:39
207   Lulu Black             F1519        11/66    8:37       26:42
208   Maddie Mirro           F1519        12/66    8:37       26:43
209   Carol Dunn             F4549         7/76    8:38       26:45
210   Megan Gibson           F1014        16/99    8:38       26:45
211   Terry Craig            M4549        14/49    8:38       26:46
212   Eric Hannon            M5054        11/35    8:39       26:47
213   Mathew Coe             M3034         8/21    8:39       26:49
214   Aaron Carman           M3539        14/45    8:40       26:52
215   Josh Fugate            M1519        29/51    8:41       26:53
216   Harley Bertram         F1014        17/99    8:41       26:53
217   Jenna McLean           F4549         8/76    8:41       26:54
218   Sabrina Bippus         F1519        13/66    8:41       26:54
219   Elle Eichorst          F1519        14/66    8:41       26:55
220   Grace Andritsch        F1519        15/66    8:41       26:55
221   Sam Zuber              F2024        10/44    8:41       26:55
222   Caleb Clark            M0109         4/50    8:42       26:57
223   Will Toon              M1519        30/51    8:43       27:01
224   Katelyn Marando        F3034         4/30    8:43       27:01
225   Cara Geary             F4549         9/76    8:44       27:02
226   Jim Multra             M4549        15/49    8:44       27:03
227   Owen Wright            M0109         5/50    8:44       27:04
228   Max Dalton             M1519        31/51    8:47       27:11
229   Steve Smith            M5054        12/35    8:47       27:13
230   Elisabeth Klausen      F1519        16/66    8:47       27:13
231   Ryan Jones             M3539        15/45    8:48       27:16
232   Betty Salgado          F4549        10/76    8:50       27:21
233   Clay Cantrell          M1014        38/99    8:50       27:21
234   Eduardo Torres         M3539        16/45    8:50       27:22
235   Isabelle Fisher        F2529         4/19    8:51       27:24
236   Addison Kane           F1014        18/99    8:51       27:25
237   Natalie Kraft          F1519        17/66    8:51       27:26
238   Madi Smith             F1519        18/66    8:51       27:26
239   Steve Toon             M5559         3/18    8:52       27:27
240   Kyle Clark             F3034         5/30    8:52       27:28
241   Audrey Lo              F1519        19/66    8:52       27:28
242   Tony Smith             M4549        16/49    8:52       27:29
243   Tom Simmons            M1519        32/51    8:53       27:31
244   Madison Myers          F1519        20/66    8:53       27:31
245   Tripp Babbitt          M5559         4/18    8:53       27:32
246   Shane Gastineau        M1014        39/99    8:54       27:33
247   Gavin Berry            M1014        40/99    8:54       27:34
248   Margaret Saul          F1519        21/66    8:54       27:34
249   Shannon Saul           F4549        11/76    8:54       27:34
250   Janet Mathavich        F5054         5/29    8:54       27:35
251   Kaitlin Scherzinger    F2024        11/44    8:54       27:36
252   Marni Myers            F1014        19/99    8:54       27:36
253   Cuinn Morrow           M1014        41/99    8:56       27:40
254   Gavin Morrow           M1014        42/99    8:56       27:40
255   Jon Radloff            M4044        16/60    8:57       27:43
256   Sarah Orinion          F4044         6/63    8:57       27:45
257   Anna Murhling          F1519        22/66    8:58       27:48
258   Lauren McIntosh        F1014        20/99    8:59       27:49
259   Gideon Clark           M1014        43/99    8:59       27:49
260   Sophia Silcox          F1519        23/66    8:59       27:49
261   Kent Supancik          M5054        13/35    8:59       27:50
262   Christina Nigh         F4549        12/76    8:59       27:50
263   Jim Vuotto             M5054        14/35    8:59       27:50
264   Matt Clark             M4044        17/60    8:59       27:51
265   Ann Olexa              F5054         6/29    8:59       27:51
266   Gina Vuotto            F2024        12/44    9:00       27:51
267   Kim Glaze              F4549        13/76    9:00       27:52
268   Toddy "the B Gilmore   M4044        18/60    9:00       27:52
269   Gavin Wright           M1014        44/99    9:00       27:53
270   Beth Smith             F4549        14/76    9:00       27:53
271   Bailey Ratliff         F1014        21/99    9:01       27:56
272   Brian Ward             M3539        17/45    9:02       27:58
273   Gabe Brack             M4044        19/60    9:02       27:58
274   Caden Carpenter        M1014        45/99    9:02       27:59
275   Michael Conn           M4044        20/60    9:02       28:00
276   Ayla Conn              F1014        22/99    9:02       28:01
277   Drake Kane             M0109         6/50    9:03       28:02
278   Paul Blom              M3034         9/21    9:04       28:05
279   Ben Senese             M1014        46/99    9:05       28:07
280   Mike Cox               M3539        18/45    9:05       28:10
281   Kali Chemelewski       F1519        24/66    9:08       28:16
282   Leeann Massey          F4044         7/63    9:08       28:17
283   Ian Smith              M1014        47/99    9:08       28:17
284   Kyleigh Fisher         F2529         5/19    9:08       28:19
285   Abigail May            F2529         6/19    9:08       28:19
286   Filip Bruvold          M1014        48/99    9:09       28:21
287   Corinne Yorkman        F1014        23/99    9:10       28:23
288   Owen Springer          M1014        49/99    9:10       28:25
289   Drew Kennedy           M1014        50/99    9:12       28:29
290   Kathleen Hayden        F4549        15/76    9:12       28:30
291   Elias Yarling          M1519        33/51    9:13       28:32
292   Carli Frey             F1014        24/99    9:13       28:33
293   Colin Beal             M4044        21/60    9:13       28:35
294   Lydia Self             F1014        25/99    9:14       28:36
295   Haley Childers         F2024        13/44    9:15       28:39
296   Merrill Yarling        M5054        15/35    9:15       28:39
297   Mark Niednagel         M1519        34/51    9:15       28:40
298   Katie Little           F2529         7/19    9:16       28:41
299   Gabby Huffer           NOAGE          2/3    9:16       28:41
300   Gabby Willard          F1014        26/99    9:16       28:42
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301   Grayson Wade           M1014        51/99    9:16       28:42
302   Gwen Kennedy           F1014        27/99    9:16       28:43
303   Logan Severson         M2529          4/8    9:16       28:44
304   Dan Witte              M4549        17/49    9:16       28:44
305   Claire Toon            F2024        14/44    9:17       28:46
306   Brandon Trick          M2024        14/27    9:17       28:46
307   Annabelle Willard      F1014        28/99    9:18       28:49
308   Kathy Ratliff          F4549        16/76    9:18       28:50
309   Gayle Pugh             F4549        17/76    9:18       28:50
310   Greg Pugh              M4549        18/49    9:18       28:50
311   Joe Olexa              M5054        16/35    9:19       28:51
312   Noel Pingatore         F5054         7/29    9:19       28:52
313   Abigail Jones          F1519        25/66    9:20       28:54
314   Sheridan Gutzwiller    F1014        29/99    9:20       28:55
315   Jennifer Hubbard       F3539         4/54    9:20       28:55
316   Karis Witte            F1519        26/66    9:21       28:57
317   Hannah Self            F2024        15/44    9:21       28:57
318   Alec Green             M1519        35/51    9:21       28:58
319   Emma Chase             F1014        30/99    9:21       28:59
320   Sarah Niendagel        F1014        31/99    9:22       29:00
321   Harrison Odom          M0109         7/50    9:22       29:01
322   Marissa Barnett        F2529         8/19    9:22       29:01
323   Tayt Odom              M3539        19/45    9:22       29:02
324   Benjamin Tuckis        M1014        52/99    9:24       29:07
325   Erin Count             F4549        18/76    9:24       29:08
326   Eli Carlson            M1014        53/99    9:25       29:10
327   Mary Beth Sraders      F5559          1/9    9:25       29:10
328   Madison "mad Kertin    F1519        27/66    9:26       29:12
329   Hannah Pugh            F1519        28/66    9:26       29:12
330   Aiden Hu                              0/0    9:26       29:14
331   Erik Bruvold           M3539        20/45    9:26       29:14
332   Kim Carlson            F4044         8/63    9:27       29:17
333   Peter Goodwin          M2529          5/8    9:27       29:18
334   Sarah Ballard          F1519        29/66    9:27       29:18
335   Maddie McNarney        F1014        32/99    9:28       29:18
336   Colin Jones            M0109         8/50    9:29       29:22
337   Matty "the F Gilmore   M3539        21/45    9:30       29:25
338   Isabelle Waren         F1014        33/99    9:31       29:28
339   Brian Kertin           M5054        17/35    9:31       29:28
340   Elizabeth Nichwitz     F4549        19/76    9:31       29:29
341   Alexandra Hodson       F2024        16/44    9:32       29:32
342   Jude Chamberlain       M0109         9/50    9:32       29:33
343   Katherine Valencia     F4549        20/76    9:34       29:37
344   Amy Chamberlain        F4044         9/63    9:34       29:39
345   Samantha Borgert       F1014        34/99    9:35       29:40
346   Ashley Springer        F1014        35/99    9:35       29:42
347   Allison Sams           F1519        30/66    9:35       29:42
348   Karen Long             F4549        21/76    9:35       29:42
349   Mark Hemker            M4044        22/60    9:36       29:43
350   Morgan Wright          F0109         1/48    9:36       29:44
351   Christy McIntosh       F4044        10/63    9:36       29:45
352   Rob Lawyer             M5054        18/35    9:38       29:50
353   Liberty Hayes          F1014        36/99    9:38       29:51
354   Kayla Romano           F2024        17/44    9:39       29:52
355   Austin Springer        M1014        54/99    9:40       29:57
356   Chad Huffer            M4549        19/49    9:40       29:57
357   Michael Witte          M1519        36/51    9:41       30:00
358   Becky Drlik            F4549        22/76    9:41       30:01
359   Scott Drlik            M4549        20/49    9:42       30:02
360   Connie Foerg           F3539         5/54    9:42       30:02
361   Tyler Underwood        M2529          6/8    9:42       30:04
362   Lilly Hannon           F1014        37/99    9:45       30:12
363   Kristin Kert Kertin    F4044        11/63    9:46       30:14
364   Brian Myers            M5559         5/18    9:46       30:16
365   Ann Waren              F5054         8/29    9:47       30:18
366   Shannon Mieling        F4549        23/76    9:48       30:22
367   Calvin Kraft           M2024        15/27    9:49       30:24
368   Victoria Shuh          F3539         6/54    9:49       30:24
369   Chris Scherzinger      M4549        21/49    9:49       30:24
370   Mitchell Rittman       M1014        55/99    9:49       30:25
371   Daniel Rittman         M5054        19/35    9:49       30:25
372   Nathan Bradley         M3034        10/21    9:49       30:26
373   Ege Onlap              M2024        16/27    9:50       30:26
374   Cori Odom              F3539         7/54    9:50       30:27
375   Ara Odom               F1014        38/99    9:50       30:27
376   Alex Short             M2024        17/27    9:51       30:30
377   John Chemelewski       M4549        22/49    9:52       30:33
378   Cole Brownell          M0109        10/50    9:52       30:35
379   Eric Brownell          M4044        23/60    9:52       30:35
380   Alex Romano            M2529          7/8    9:54       30:39
381   Hannah Underwood       F2024        18/44    9:54       30:40
382   Paige Underwood        F2024        19/44    9:54       30:40
383   Claudine Hiott         F4044        12/63    9:54       30:41
384   Jeff Carlson           M4549        23/49    9:55       30:42
385   Alyssa Green           F1519        31/66    9:55       30:43
386   Makayla Hiott          F1014        39/99    9:56       30:47
387   Andrew Waltus          M3539        22/45    9:58       30:52
388   Miles Morosi           M1014        56/99    9:58       30:52
389   Jennifer Waltus        F4044        13/63    9:58       30:52
390   Ryan McNarney          M1519        37/51    9:58       30:53
391   Julia Vessels          F0109         2/48    9:58       30:53
392   Paul McNarney          M5054        20/35    9:58       30:54
393   Gabriel Thomas         M1014        57/99    9:59       30:56
394   Jake Gillay            M1519        38/51    9:59       30:57
395   Amanda Gillay          F1014        40/99   10:00       30:58
396   Aubrey Pridemore       F1014        41/99   10:00       30:58
397   Amie Lieurance         F3539         8/54   10:00       30:59
398   Julia Momper           F1519        32/66   10:00       30:59
399   Claudia Garcia         F5054         9/29   10:00       31:00
400   Gabrielle Mazero       F2024        20/44   10:01       31:01
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401   Wes Drake              M0109        11/50   10:01       31:01
402   Carly Mills            F1014        42/99   10:01       31:03
403   Jake Senese            M1014        58/99   10:02       31:04
404   Natalie Mills          F1519        33/66   10:02       31:05
405   Roger Kottlowski       M6064          3/7   10:02       31:06
406   Jolie Eichorst         F1014        43/99   10:02       31:06
407   Holden Rowe            M1014        59/99   10:03       31:07
408   Claire Eichorst        F1519        34/66   10:03       31:08
409   Audrey Andritsch       F1519        35/66   10:03       31:08
410   Sydney Smith           F1519        36/66   10:03       31:09
411   Madison McEwen         F1014        44/99   10:03       31:09
412   Allison King           F1519        37/66   10:03       31:09
413   Eleni Drake            F3539         9/54   10:05       31:13
414   Tyler Allen            M1519        39/51   10:05       31:13
415   Tony Lukac             M3539        23/45   10:05       31:14
416   Anna Konold            F1519        38/66   10:05       31:15
417   Sarah Baldini          F3539        10/54   10:05       31:15
418   Teddy Tuckis           M0109        12/50   10:05       31:15
419   Joelle Swanson         F0109         3/48   10:07       31:20
420   Addison Beal           F1014        45/99   10:07       31:21
421   Ethan McNall           M1014        60/99   10:07       31:21
422   Charron Wright         F4044        14/63   10:07       31:21
423   Bethany McClure        F0109         4/48   10:07       31:21
424   Justin McNall          M3539        24/45   10:07       31:22
425   Blair Stott            M3539        25/45   10:08       31:25
426   Tara Stott             F4044        15/63   10:09       31:25
427   Claire Rosenthall      F1519        39/66   10:09       31:27
428   Chloe Senefeld         F0109         5/48   10:09       31:27
429   Paige Rosenthall       F2024        21/44   10:09       31:28
430   Nealon Shah            M1014        61/99   10:09       31:28
431   Mark Senefeld          M5054        21/35   10:10       31:31
432   Lauren Vessels         F3539        11/54   10:10       31:31
433   Madeline McClure       F1014        46/99   10:11       31:32
434   Caitlyn Russell        F1519        40/66   10:11       31:32
435   Emily Russell          F1014        47/99   10:11       31:32
436   Troy Hines             M4549        24/49   10:12       31:35
437   Alexis Mavity          F1519        41/66   10:12       31:37
438   Riley Lohman           M1519        40/51   10:13       31:38
439   Denise Huston          F4549        24/76   10:13       31:38
440   Kristy Garwood         F4549        25/76   10:13       31:39
441   Charlie Ballard        M1014        62/99   10:13       31:40
442   Jaclyn Frey            F1014        48/99   10:14       31:42
443   Kevin Russell          M4044        24/60   10:14       31:43
444   Jeff Gayle             M5054        22/35   10:14       31:43
445   Jared Burris           M1519        41/51   10:15       31:46
446   Richard Myers          M5559         6/18   10:16       31:48
447   Carson Lilley          F1519        42/66   10:16       31:50
448   Mark Lilley            M4044        25/60   10:16       31:50
449   Jeremy Mullins         M3539        26/45   10:17       31:52
450   Annamarie King         F2024        22/44   10:18       31:56
451   Riley Burris           F2024        23/44   10:19       31:57
452   Scotlyn Mieling        F1519        43/66   10:19       31:59
453   Claudio Lico           M2024        18/27   10:20       32:01
454   Mike Zimmerman         M5054        23/35   10:21       32:05
455   Haley Rader            F4549        26/76   10:22       32:07
456   Luke Peters            M1014        63/99   10:23       32:09
457   Cari Konold            F4044        16/63   10:23       32:11
458   Delaney Busby          F1014        49/99   10:24       32:13
459   Gavin Busby            M1014        64/99   10:25       32:16
460   Ellen Siela            F3034         6/30   10:26       32:21
461   Casey Mockbee          M1519        42/51   10:27       32:24
462   Jackie Bego            F3034         7/30   10:28       32:27
463   Tim Niednagel          M5054        24/35   10:28       32:27
464   Liz Beath              F3539        12/54   10:28       32:27
465   Delaney Golden         F1014        50/99   10:30       32:32
466   Zachary O'Connor       M1014        65/99   10:30       32:32
467   Brian Short            M5054        25/35   10:30       32:32
468   Abhilash Reddy         M3034        11/21   10:30       32:33
469   Sydney Territo         F1014        51/99   10:31       32:34
470   Brooke Willard         F1014        52/99   10:31       32:36
471   Angela Siela           F2529         9/19   10:32       32:38
472   Ryan Bell              F0109         6/48   10:32       32:38
473   Madison Likens         F1519        44/66   10:32       32:39
474   Joshua O'Connor        M0109        13/50   10:32       32:39
475   Colleen Mockbee        F4549        27/76   10:33       32:41
476   Sara Rhodes            F1014        53/99   10:33       32:42
477   Damian Siela           M3034        12/21   10:35       32:48
478   Jeena Siela            F3034         8/30   10:35       32:48
479   Milan Colzani          F1014        54/99   10:36       32:51
480   Roger Kraft            M4549        25/49   10:37       32:52
481   Austin Dombrow         M0109        14/50   10:38       32:56
482   April Dombrow          F3034         9/30   10:38       32:56
483   Sue Reichelt           F5559          2/9   10:38       32:58
484   Matt Morrow            M4549        26/49   10:38       32:58
485   Ryan McKeown           M4044        26/60   10:39       32:58
486   Camille Morrow         F0109         7/48   10:39       32:59
487   Nick McKeown           M0109        15/50   10:39       32:59
488   Ann Niednagel          F5054        10/29   10:39       33:00
489   Sam Maxwell            M4044        27/60   10:39       33:00
490   Ava Powers             F1014        55/99   10:39       33:01
491   Lisa Powers            F4044        17/63   10:39       33:01
492   Jenny Hannon           F4044        18/63   10:40       33:03
493   Jim Huscroft           M5559         7/18   10:40       33:04
494   Dale Kougel            M4549        27/49   10:41       33:05
495   Rene Kougel            F4549        28/76   10:41       33:06
496   Kevin Stumpf           M4549        28/49   10:42       33:09
497   Luke Andritsch         M1014        66/99   10:42       33:10
498   Laura Cole             F3539        13/54   10:43       33:11
499   Alex Warski            M0109        16/50   10:43       33:13
500   Izzie Springer         F0109         8/48   10:44       33:17
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501   Brett Byczek           M1014        67/99   10:45       33:18
502   Kristine Warski        F4549        29/76   10:45       33:19
503   Liza Ahrendt           F5559          3/9   10:46       33:20
504   Mia Griswold           F1014        56/99   10:46       33:21
505   Hillary Lemmon         F3539        14/54   10:46       33:21
506   Todd Byczek            M4044        28/60   10:46       33:22
507   Timothy Griswold       M3034        13/21   10:46       33:22
508   Kim Heffner            F3539        15/54   10:46       33:22
509   Justin Griswold        M2024        19/27   10:46       33:23
510   Aidan Heffner          M1014        68/99   10:46       33:23
511   Sarah Sraders          F2529        10/19   10:47       33:24
512   Shelly Truxall         F4549        30/76   10:47       33:24
513   Sheri Zuber            F5054        11/29   10:47       33:25
514   Nika Gloyeske          F3539        16/54   10:47       33:25
515   Gabrielle Layman       F1014        57/99   10:48       33:27
516   Julie Johnson          F3539        17/54   10:48       33:28
517   Laura Perera           F3034        10/30   10:48       33:28
518   Rolando Mendoza        M2024        20/27   10:49       33:31
519   Shelby Lannan          F2024        24/44   10:49       33:32
520   Mark Gloyeske          M5559         8/18   10:50       33:33
521   Jeremy Vessels         M4044        29/60   10:51       33:36
522   Evan Matton            M1014        69/99   10:51       33:38
523   Bill Marquardt         M4549        29/49   10:52       33:39
524   Joshua Kohne           M1014        70/99   10:52       33:39
525   Logan Peters           M0109        17/50   10:52       33:40
526   Kim Kohne              F4044        19/63   10:53       33:43
527   Dana Huffer                           0/0   10:53       33:43
528   Kathleen Kirkhoff      F4549        31/76   10:53       33:43
529   Frankie Sergi          M2024        21/27   10:53       33:44
530   Roman Sergi            M0109        18/50   10:53       33:44
531   Meghan Dalton          F4549        32/76   10:54       33:46
532   Madison Schiefelbein   F2024        25/44   10:54       33:46
533   Claire Russell         F1014        58/99   10:55       33:50
534   Jennifer Jones         F4044        20/63   10:55       33:50
535   Belle Eden             F2529        11/19   10:56       33:52
536   Sundesh Shah           M3539        27/45   10:56       33:54
537   Jennifer Bakx          F4549        33/76   10:58       33:59
538   Beth Slaninka          F4549        34/76   10:58       33:59
539   Karl Grossniklaus      M2024        22/27   10:58       34:00
540   Michael Grossniklaus   M1519        43/51   10:58       34:00
541   Anika Pulliam          F1014        59/99   10:58       34:00
542   Jennie Carpenter       F4549        35/76   10:59       34:02
543   Jason Pulliam          M4549        30/49   10:59       34:03
544   Audrey McGuire         F2529        12/19   11:00       34:03
545   Sandi Carter           F4549        36/76   11:01       34:08
546   Lauren Hadley          F3034        11/30   11:02       34:12
547   Todd Pepmeier          M4044        30/60   11:03       34:14
548   Scott Decker           M3034        14/21   11:03       34:15
549   John Mills             M1014        71/99   11:04       34:16
550   Tracy Mills            M5054        26/35   11:04       34:17
551   Savannah Unthank       F1014        60/99   11:04       34:18
552   Lauren Kren            F1519        45/66   11:05       34:19
553   Max Thompson           M0109        19/50   11:06       34:23
554   Kian Myers             M0109        20/50   11:11       34:38
555   Riley Fisher           M1014        72/99   11:11       34:39
556   Heather Fisher         F4044        21/63   11:12       34:42
557   Kane Myers             M0109        21/50   11:13       34:46
558   Braden Myers           M1014        73/99   11:14       34:47
559   Jason Myers            M3539        28/45   11:14       34:47
560   Dave Unthank           M4044        31/60   11:14       34:49
561   Jessica Mills          F5054        12/29   11:15       34:52
562   Linsey Simpson         F1519        46/66   11:16       34:53
563   Megan Clark            F3034        12/30   11:16       34:55
564   Anthony Tilmans        M5559         9/18   11:17       34:57
565   Hanna Calvin           F2024        26/44   11:18       34:59
566   Aimee Myers            F4044        22/63   11:18       35:01
567   Jocelyn Graham         F0109         9/48   11:18       35:02
568   Elise Herman           F1014        61/99   11:19       35:03
569   Jennifer Jackson       F4044        23/63   11:19       35:03
570   Nicole Thomas          F4549        37/76   11:19       35:03
571   Corey Jackson          M3539        29/45   11:19       35:04
572   Sally Toon             F5559          4/9   11:19       35:04
573   Holyn Marshall         F2024        27/44   11:19       35:05
574   Sydney Doyle           F1014        62/99   11:20       35:06
575   Amy Marshall           F5054        13/29   11:20       35:07
576   Chris Abriani          M4044        32/60   11:20       35:07
577   Kristal Sergi          F4044        24/63   11:20       35:08
578   Todd Marshall          M5054        27/35   11:21       35:09
579   Emily Obear            F1519        47/66   11:21       35:11
580   Jack Waren             M1014        74/99   11:21       35:11
581   Amanda Byczek          F3539        18/54   11:21       35:11
582   Ian Byczek             M1014        75/99   11:22       35:13
583   Addison Weitzel        F0109        10/48   11:23       35:17
584   Tye Gerster            M4044        33/60   11:24       35:18
585   Tim Russell            M5559        10/18   11:28       35:30
586   Jennifer Cloud         F3034        13/30   11:29       35:36
587   Hunter Massey          M1014        76/99   11:29       35:36
588   Arthur Hayes           M5054        28/35   11:30       35:37
589   Rolland Lorbach        M4549        31/49   11:31       35:41
590   Troy Thompson          M4044        34/60   11:31       35:42
591   Angela Somers          F4549        38/76   11:35       35:52
592   Kalen Crise            F3034        14/30   11:35       35:54
593   Alex Thompson          M1014        77/99   11:35       35:55
594   Sarah Gastineau        F0109        11/48   11:36       35:56
595   Tony Ratliff           M4549        32/49   11:36       35:58
596   Rebecca White          F2529        13/19   11:37       36:01
597   Joann Rutter           F4549        39/76   11:39       36:05
598   Grace Ballard          F1014        63/99   11:39       36:06
599   Craig Foerg            M3539        30/45   11:40       36:09
600   Carson Berry           M0109        22/50   11:40       36:10

Generated March 13, 2026 at 10:00 AM 6/11



Fishers Gobblers Jog 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Olivia Shick           F1014        64/99   11:42       36:16
602   Laura Ginn             F3034        15/30   11:43       36:17
603   Antonio Ginn           M4044        35/60   11:43       36:18
604   Karlee Guerrero        F2024        28/44   11:43       36:18
605   Ed Sweetland           M4549        33/49   11:43       36:18
606   Matthew Likens         M4549        34/49   11:44       36:20
607   Cheryl Likens          F4549        40/76   11:44       36:21
608   Anna James             F1519        48/66   11:44       36:21
609   Mandy Gerster          M3034        15/21   11:48       36:33
610   Christine Kraft        F4549        41/76   11:49       36:38
611   Marina Alphin          F1014        65/99   11:51       36:42
612   Gary Gardner           M6569         2/13   11:52       36:45
613   Ava Chamberlain        F1014        66/99   11:52       36:45
614   Alyssa Romano          F2024        29/44   11:52       36:47
615   Brenda Rittman         F5054        14/29   11:55       36:57
616   Makenna Nickens        F1014        67/99   12:00       37:12
617   Anna Silver            F0109        12/48   12:01       37:15
618   Scott Chemelewski      M1014        78/99   12:01       37:15
619   Madelyn Berry          F0109        13/48   12:01       37:16
620   Pam Chemelewski        F4549        42/76   12:02       37:16
621   Bob Patten             M6569         3/13   12:02       37:16
622   Gavin Dombrow          M1014        79/99   12:02       37:17
623   Shelli Champion        F4549        43/76   12:03       37:19
624   Lori Craig             F4044        25/63   12:03       37:19
625   Steven Maves           M5559        11/18   12:03       37:20
626   Sara Grossniklaus      F1519        49/66   12:03       37:21
627   Mark Echard            M2024        23/27   12:04       37:22
628   Brian King             M5054        29/35   12:05       37:28
629   Jo Ellen King          F4549        44/76   12:05       37:28
630   Jessica King           F2024        30/44   12:05       37:28
631   Erin King              F1519        50/66   12:05       37:28
632   Jarrad Amick           M4044        36/60   12:06       37:31
633   Leslie Rankin          F4044        26/63   12:07       37:33
634   Lisa Swanson           F4549        45/76   12:07       37:33
635   Camie Hull             F6569         1/11   12:07       37:34
636   Jeff Sampson           M5054        30/35   12:07       37:34
637   Erinn Hannigan         F4044        27/63   12:08       37:34
638   Matthew Ballard        M4549        35/49   12:08       37:36
639   Andrea Ballard         F4549        46/76   12:09       37:37
640   Renae Lukac            F3539        19/54   12:09       37:38
641   Kelly Babbitt          F5054        15/29   12:09       37:40
642   Ava Andritsch          F1014        68/99   12:14       37:53
643   Kim Zwolshen           F1014        69/99   12:15       37:57
644   Jeffrey Tuckis         M4044        37/60   12:16       38:01
645   Amy Lorbach            F4044        28/63   12:16       38:01
646   McKayla Barber         F2024        31/44   12:17       38:04
647   Deanna Myers           F4549        47/76   12:18       38:07
648   Michael Brunt          M1014        80/99   12:18       38:08
649   Rich Brunt             M4044        38/60   12:18       38:08
650   Vince Putnam           M0109        23/50   12:22       38:19
651   Meredith Larson        F1014        70/99   12:22       38:19
652   Jim Covert             M6569         4/13   12:23       38:21
653   Lisa Smith             F5054        16/29   12:24       38:24
654   Kristen Weitzel        F4044        29/63   12:24       38:26
655   Derek Isaac            M4044        39/60   12:24       38:26
656   Hannah Jungblut        F1519        51/66   12:25       38:29
657   Holly Pepmeier         F3539        20/54   12:25       38:30
658   Jill Jungblut          F4044        30/63   12:26       38:31
659   Christian Larson       M0109        24/50   12:26       38:31
660   Makenna Territo        F1014        71/99   12:26       38:33
661   Gracey Scholl          F1014        72/99   12:27       38:33
662   Amy McClellan          F3034        16/30   12:28       38:36
663   Keaton Massey          M1014        81/99   12:28       38:37
664   Jeremy Massey          M4044        40/60   12:28       38:38
665   Brad Coffin            M4044        41/60   12:30       38:44
666   Porter Bell            M0109        25/50   12:31       38:46
667   Nicole Bell            F4044        31/63   12:33       38:52
668   Maria Hobbs            F4044        32/63   12:33       38:54
669   Mindy Colbert          F3539        21/54   12:34       38:56
670   Elizabeth Graham       F4044        33/63   12:35       38:59
671   Ethan Gerster          M1014        82/99   12:40       39:15
672   Sue Gayle              F4549        48/76   12:40       39:16
673   Shayna Gerster         F3034        17/30   12:41       39:17
674   Apryl Napier           F4044        34/63   12:44       39:28
675   Mila Shah              F0109        14/48   12:44       39:29
676   Lindsay Dieckman       F3034        18/30   12:45       39:31
677   Erika Zoellner         F2024        32/44   12:45       39:32
678   Brian Dieckman         M3539        31/45   12:46       39:33
679   Ryan Berry             M4044        42/60   12:50       39:47
680   Zachary Miller         M0109        26/50   12:51       39:48
681   Jordan Miller          M3539        32/45   12:51       39:48
682   Grace Bastin           F1014        73/99   12:51       39:49
683   Brad Mullins           M4044        43/60   12:52       39:51
684   Lukas Mullins          M1014        83/99   12:52       39:52
685   Lena Lowry             F1014        74/99   12:53       39:54
686   Katelyn "kt" Kertin    F1014        75/99   12:53       39:55
687   Madeline McIntosh      F1014        76/99   12:53       39:56
688   Ava Kimble             F1014        77/99   12:54       39:57
689   Jason Larrison         M3539        33/45   12:54       39:57
690   Austin Keller          M1519        44/51   12:54       39:59
691   Mary Keller            F2024        33/44   12:54       40:00
692   Amy Riebe              F4044        35/63   12:55       40:00
693   Katie Kane             F4044        36/63   12:55       40:02
694   Angelina Abriani       F0109        15/48   12:55       40:02
695   Lily Ziino             F0109        16/48   12:55       40:02
696   McKenna Prauda         F1519        52/66   12:57       40:09
697   Beth Neidlinger        F6569         2/11   12:58       40:11
698   Chuck Zuber            M5054        31/35   13:01       40:20
699   Amanda Weber           F3539        22/54   13:02       40:22
700   Robert Multra          M70UP          1/3   13:03       40:25
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701   Aidan Kimble           M0109        27/50   13:03       40:25
702   Sean Kimble            M3539        34/45   13:03       40:25
703   Annmarie Rowe          F0109        17/48   13:04       40:28
704   Kelsey Graham          F1014        78/99   13:04       40:28
705   Chrisina Mavity        F5054        17/29   13:04       40:30
706   Robin Bransteter       F5054        18/29   13:05       40:31
707   Aja Harber             F3539        23/54   13:05       40:34
708   Jefferson Graham       M3539        35/45   13:06       40:36
709   Michael Rowe           M4044        44/60   13:06       40:36
710   Elizabeth Griswold     F5559          5/9   13:07       40:37
711   Michael Griswold       M5559        12/18   13:07       40:38
712   Erin Chaplain          F0109        18/48   13:07       40:39
713   Makenzie Blom          F0109        19/48   13:09       40:44
714   Kristin Corbitt        F4044        37/63   13:09       40:44
715   Cheryl Noller          F6064          1/9   13:10       40:49
716   Jill Supancik          F4549        49/76   13:11       40:50
717   Amanda Bertram         F4044        38/63   13:13       40:56
718   Caryn Wilkinson        F4044        39/63   13:13       40:57
719   Caleb Yarling          M2024        24/27   13:13       40:57
720   Warren Clayton         M2024        25/27   13:13       40:58
721   Angela Clayton         F4549        50/76   13:14       40:59
722   Braden Carman          M0109        28/50   13:15       41:02
723   Valerie Obear          F1519        53/66   13:15       41:03
724   Reagan Janes           F1014        79/99   13:16       41:07
725   Michael Janes          M4549        36/49   13:17       41:08
726   Roseann Yarling        F5054        19/29   13:17       41:08
727   Emily Veigel           F1014        80/99   13:17       41:10
728   Kim Prauda             F4549        51/76   13:18       41:12
729   McKenzie Barber        F2024        34/44   13:19       41:15
730   Teddy Silver           M0109        29/50   13:21       41:21
731   Cassandra Holcombe     F2529        14/19   13:21       41:22
732   Beth Lincoln           F4549        52/76   13:21       41:22
733   Jennifer Silver        F4044        40/63   13:21       41:22
734   Allie McKeown          F1014        81/99   13:21       41:23
735   Sarah Hartwick         F3034        19/30   13:23       41:27
736   Jen Bromley            F3539        24/54   13:25       41:34
737   Emily Ehrgott          F3539        25/54   13:25       41:34
738   Sarah Bozarth          F2024        35/44   13:27       41:41
739   Casey Bozarth          F2024        36/44   13:27       41:41
740   Melissa Newton         F4044        41/63   13:28       41:44
741   Deb Mastronicola       F5559          6/9   13:31       41:54
742   Rory Underwood         M5559        13/18   13:35       42:07
743   Kay Underwood          F5054        20/29   13:36       42:07
744   Lori McKeown           F4044        42/63   13:36       42:09
745   Sneha Shah             F4044        43/63   13:37       42:10
746   Bryce O'Connor         M0109        30/50   13:37       42:13
747   Tracey Alphin          F4549        53/76   13:39       42:17
748   Alicia Schulhof        F3539        26/54   13:40       42:21
749   Patrick O'Connor       M3539        36/45   13:40       42:21
750   Kellee Decker          F3034        20/30   13:41       42:24
751   Gabe Webb              M1014        84/99   13:42       42:28
752   Polly Craig            F4549        54/76   13:44       42:33
753   Andrew Mullins         M1014        85/99   13:44       42:34
754   Amy Mullins            F4044        44/63   13:45       42:36
755   Addyson Amick          F0109        20/48   13:45       42:36
756   Megan Veigel           F4044        45/63   13:47       42:44
757   Matt Oconnell          M3034        16/21   13:48       42:47
758   Mike Blom              M4044        45/60   13:49       42:49
759   Lexi Scherzinger       F1519        54/66   13:55       43:07
760   Kara Graber            F3539        27/54   13:55       43:07
761   Bill Heffner           M3539        37/45   13:58       43:17
762   Ryan Jung              M4044        46/60   14:05       43:37
763   Emma Bailey            F1014        82/99   14:05       43:37
764   Sydney Jung            F1014        83/99   14:05       43:38
765   Kristi Thompson        F4044        46/63   14:06       43:41
766   Johnathon Ziegler      M0109        31/50   14:06       43:41
767   Kimberly Ziegler       F3539        28/54   14:06       43:41
768   Emma Pennington        F1014        84/99   14:07       43:46
769   Erica Pennington       F4549        55/76   14:07       43:46
770   Taylor Likens          M2024        26/27   14:11       43:56
771   Shelby Likens          F1519        55/66   14:11       43:56
772   Chloe Eads             F1014        85/99   14:11       43:58
773   Paige Roundy           F1014        86/99   14:16       44:12
774   Max McGuire            M1014        86/99   14:16       44:12
775   MacY Mitchell          F1014        87/99   14:18       44:18
776   Sydney Van Dusen       F1519        56/66   14:18       44:18
777   Edie Brunt             F4549        56/76   14:18       44:19
778   Chelsea Hayden         F2024        37/44   14:19       44:22
779   Sidney Isaac           M1014        87/99   14:19       44:23
780   Cora Cain              F1014        88/99   14:20       44:24
781   Audrey Cain            F0109        21/48   14:20       44:24
782   Tony Cain              M3034        17/21   14:20       44:25
783   Lyndsy Cain            F3539        29/54   14:20       44:25
784   Cliff Bailey           M4044        47/60   14:20       44:26
785   Stephannie Bailey      F4044        47/63   14:21       44:27
786   Zachary McEwen         M1014        88/99   14:22       44:32
787   Tori Kinder            F3539        30/54   14:23       44:33
788   Jed Roundy             M1519        45/51   14:23       44:34
789   Cindy Bartman          F4044        48/63   14:23       44:34
790   Judy Kinder            F6064          2/9   14:23       44:35
791   Dylan Riego            M0109        32/50   14:23       44:35
792   Brian White            M4044        48/60   14:24       44:38
793   Emily White            F3539        31/54   14:24       44:38
794   Randy Waren            M5054        32/35   14:25       44:42
795   Addy Miller            F0109        22/48   14:25       44:42
796   Lauren Fisher          F2529        15/19   14:26       44:42
797   Bryce Lukac            M1014        89/99   14:29       44:54
798   Alexander Crise        M3034        18/21   14:31       45:00
799   Laura Perlman          F5054        21/29   14:32       45:01
800   Ian Everett            M1014        90/99   14:32       45:01
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801   Al Grossniklaus        M6064          4/7   14:32       45:02
802   Leah Ann Self          F4549        57/76   14:32       45:02
803   Bud Colglazier         M70UP          2/3   14:32       45:02
804   Paul Cantrell          M4549        37/49   14:32       45:03
805   Owen Lukac             M0109        33/50   14:34       45:07
806   Wendy Territo          F5054        22/29   14:36       45:14
807   Conni McEwen           F4044        49/63   14:37       45:17
808   Nate Thompson          M0109        34/50   14:45       45:43
809   Reese Fisher           F0109        23/48   14:46       45:46
810   Nancy Gates            F6569         3/11   14:46       45:47
811   Jonah Fisher           M3539        38/45   14:46       45:47
812   Rae Riego              F0109        24/48   14:50       45:59
813   Brandon Speckman       M3539        39/45   14:51       46:02
814   Katie Speckman         F3539        32/54   14:52       46:03
815   Danielle Riego         F3539        33/54   14:53       46:08
816   Molly Bruvold          F3034        21/30   14:54       46:12
817   Katherine Wright       F0109        25/48   15:07       46:49
818   Gary Wright            M4044        49/60   15:07       46:51
819   Dana Wright            F4044        50/63   15:08       46:53
820   Chad Kerr              M4549        38/49   15:08       46:54
821   Kaye Schoenling        F4549        58/76   15:10       46:59
822   Amanda O'Connell       F3034        22/30   15:10       47:01
823   Brett Glaze            M4549        39/49   15:15       47:14
824   Jeff Kirkhoff          M4044        50/60   15:15       47:15
825   Corrie Pugh            F1519        57/66   15:15       47:17
826   Malachi Kimble         M0109        35/50   15:16       47:18
827   Andrea Kimble          F2529        16/19   15:16       47:18
828   Jeremy Hobbs           M4549        40/49   15:16       47:20
829   Monica Kerr            F3539        34/54   15:17       47:20
830   Kris Lawyer            F5054        23/29   15:17       47:21
831   David Konold           M1519        46/51   15:18       47:23
832   Carson Kerr            M0109        36/50   15:18       47:23
833   Jillian Geiger         F3034        23/30   15:23       47:39
834   Nick Geiger            M3034        19/21   15:23       47:39
835   Hailei Geiger          F0109        26/48   15:23       47:39
836   Katie Roundy           F3034        24/30   15:23       47:40
837   Allison Roundy         F3539        35/54   15:23       47:40
838   Bailey Roundy          F0109        27/48   15:23       47:41
839   Brooke Elzinga         F3539        36/54   15:24       47:44
840   James Napier           M4044        51/60   15:27       47:52
841   Kolin Napier           M1014        91/99   15:27       47:54
842   Sophia Hobbs           F1014        89/99   15:28       47:55
843   April Cantrell         F4044        51/63   15:29       48:00
844   Evan Drake             M0109        37/50   15:30       48:02
845   Scott Drake            M4044        52/60   15:31       48:04
846   Laila Abriani          F0109        28/48   15:31       48:05
847   Roy Abriani            M5559        14/18   15:31       48:06
848   Brenna Napier          F0109        29/48   15:39       48:30
849   Cassidy Count          F1519        58/66   15:40       48:33
850   Kelly Borgert          F4044        52/63   15:44       48:45
851   Matthew McInrue        M4044        53/60   15:44       48:45
852   Hayley McInrue         F3034        25/30   15:44       48:46
853   Brady Osborn           M1014        92/99   15:47       48:55
854   Chandhini Suresh       F1014        90/99   15:48       48:57
855   Paige Gould            F1014        91/99   15:48       48:58
856   Ethan Gould            M0109        38/50   15:48       48:59
857   Jeannette Wells        F3539        37/54   15:50       49:04
858   Amber Kinder           F3539        38/54   15:50       49:04
859   Lauren Blom            F1519        59/66   15:51       49:08
860   Grace Jackson          F0109        30/48   15:55       49:20
861   Deb Jackson            F6569         4/11   15:55       49:21
862   Breck Myers            M0109        39/50   15:56       49:22
863   Allison Loew           F2024        38/44   15:57       49:24
864   Emily Loew             F2024        39/44   15:57       49:24
865   Melissa Peters         F3539        39/54   15:57       49:26
866   Sara Matton            F1519        60/66   15:57       49:26
867   Marissa Kurtock        F2024        40/44   15:58       49:29
868   Deborah Kurtock        F5559          7/9   15:58       49:29
869   Leslie Galbreath       F4044        53/63   15:58       49:30
870   Aaron Galbreath        M3539        40/45   15:59       49:31
871   Lauren Russell         F0109        31/48   15:59       49:31
872   Lynn Russell           F4549        59/76   15:59       49:31
873   Camille Corbitt        F1014        92/99   15:59       49:33
874   Ashley Scurlock        F2024        41/44   15:59       49:33
875   Amy Osborn             F4044        54/63   16:00       49:36
876   Melanie Thomas         F6064          3/9   16:01       49:40
877   Sally Loew             F5054        24/29   16:02       49:40
878   Mike Rocus             M2529          8/8   16:02       49:40
879   Cheryl Carothers       F4549        60/76   16:02       49:41
880   Steven Shideler        M6064          5/7   16:02       49:41
881   Walter Kelly           M6569         5/13   16:02       49:41
882   Michelle Shideler      F5054        25/29   16:03       49:44
883   Jennifer Juarez        F4549        61/76   16:03       49:45
884   Latalia White          F2529        17/19   16:03       49:45
885   Emma Layman            F1519        61/66   16:06       49:55
886   Jonelle Witte          F4549        62/76   16:07       49:55
887   Neeta Pulliam          F4549        63/76   16:07       49:56
888   Katie Myers            F3539        40/54   16:07       49:57
889   Sherry Sweetland       F4549        64/76   16:08       49:58
890   Grahm Bertram          M0109        40/50   16:08       50:00
891   Kevin Berutich         M1014        93/99   16:08       50:00
892   Mark Berutich          M4549        41/49   16:08       50:00
893   Erin Jones             F3539        41/54   16:18       50:31
894   Connie Sivertson       F4549        65/76   16:19       50:33
895   Lily Sivertson         F1014        93/99   16:19       50:33
896   Alex Sivertson         M1519        47/51   16:19       50:33
897   Sydney Sivertson       F2024        42/44   16:19       50:33
898   Jim Self               M4549        42/49   16:20       50:36
899   Landon Wright          M0109        41/50   16:20       50:37
900   Stephanie Wright       F3539        42/54   16:20       50:37
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901   Portia Lorbach         F0109        32/48   16:20       50:37
902   Paul Obear             M5054        33/35   16:22       50:42
903   Hal Eichorst           M4549        43/49   16:22       50:43
904   Matt Myers             M4044        54/60   16:22       50:44
905   Jon Noller             M6569         6/13   16:24       50:49
906   Blane Reichelt         M6569         7/13   16:26       50:54
907   Suzie Willard          F4044        55/63   16:26       50:54
908   Nandhini Suresh        F2024        43/44   16:27       50:58
909   Mia Mulholand          F3539        43/54   16:27       51:00
910   Quinn Lowry            M1014        94/99   16:28       51:00
911   Molli Morosi           F1519        62/66   16:33       51:18
912   April Brownell         F1014        94/99   16:33       51:18
913   Terry Layman           M4549        44/49   16:35       51:22
914   Jennifer Layman        F4549        66/76   16:35       51:22
915   Olivia Matton          F1014        95/99   16:42       51:46
916   John Senese            M4549        45/49   16:45       51:55
917   Jason McIntosh         M4044        55/60   16:45       51:55
918   Sara Senese            F4549        67/76   16:45       51:55
919   Jess Orndorff          F2529        18/19   16:47       52:00
920   Hailey Kinder          F0109        33/48   16:47       52:00
921   Katie Gipson           F3034        26/30   16:47       52:00
922   Mike Kinder            M3539        41/45   16:47       52:01
923   Todd Rowlett           M3539        42/45   16:49       52:06
924   Jennifer Rowlett       F3539        44/54   16:49       52:07
925   Kate Lidy              F0109        34/48   16:52       52:17
926   Emma Lidy              F0109        35/48   16:53       52:19
927   Jaime Lidy             F3539        45/54   16:54       52:21
928   Emily Crousore         F1014        96/99   16:55       52:25
929   Ally Mann              F0109        36/48   16:55       52:27
930   Kim Jackson            F6064          4/9   16:56       52:30
931   Cristy Blom            F4549        68/76   16:58       52:34
932   Trond Seland           M5054        34/35   17:05       52:55
933   Britta Seland          F1519        63/66   17:05       52:56
934   Laurie Seland          F5054        26/29   17:05       52:56
935   James Webb             M6569         8/13   17:07       53:01
936   Meg Mowry              F4549        69/76   17:07       53:03
937   Lisa Shick             F4549        70/76   17:08       53:05
938   Brian Bego             M3034        20/21   17:09       53:09
939   Donna Gibson           F4044        56/63   17:11       53:16
940   Amanda Mark            F3539        46/54   17:11       53:17
941   Grace Supancik         F1519        64/66   17:12       53:17
942   Brooklyn Fritsche      F0109        37/48   17:12       53:17
943   Rachel Fritsche        F3034        27/30   17:12       53:19
944   Alexa Fritsche         F0109        38/48   17:12       53:19
945   Aj Fritsche            M3539        43/45   17:13       53:20
946   Selena Reese           F0109        39/48   17:14       53:26
947   Sarah Parks-Reese      F4044        57/63   17:15       53:29
948   Holden Lorbach         M0109        42/50   17:16       53:30
949   Dalton Wren            M1014        95/99   17:17       53:33
950   Kelly Wren             F4044        58/63   17:17       53:33
951   Janet Scherzinger      F6569         5/11   17:20       53:44
952   Donald Scherzinger     M70UP          3/3   17:20       53:44
953   Caden Corbitt          M1519        48/51   17:22       53:48
954   David Corbitt          M4549        46/49   17:22       53:49
955   Charll Obear           F5054        27/29   17:27       54:05
956   Beverly Landis         F70UP          1/1   17:27       54:06
957   Angie Crousore         F4044        59/63   17:27       54:06
958   Steve Owens            M6569         9/13   17:28       54:07
959   Martha Van Valer       F1519        65/66   17:33       54:23
960   Luci Van Valer         F5054        28/29   17:33       54:23
961   Jeff Van Valer         M4549        47/49   17:33       54:24
962   Joel McKeown           M6569        10/13   17:34       54:25
963   Craig Hintz            M6569        11/13   17:34       54:25
964   Timothy Blom           M4044        56/60   17:35       54:29
965   Ivan Ficklin           M0109        43/50   17:37       54:35
966   Lori Pingatore         F6064          5/9   17:40       54:44
967   Eugene Pingatore       M5054        35/35   17:40       54:46
968   Mike Kledzik           M6569        12/13   17:40       54:46
969   Skii Ficklin           F3539        47/54   17:41       54:48
970   Liesl Ficklin          F0109        40/48   17:41       54:49
971   Chris Ficklin          M4044        57/60   17:42       54:50
972   Kristin Carlson        F4549        71/76   17:42       54:51
973   Linda Kledzik          F6569         6/11   17:42       54:53
974   Sandee Weierbach       F5559          8/9   17:46       55:02
975   Bella Corbitt          F0109        41/48   17:48       55:09
976   Sophia Cuttriss        F0109        42/48   17:48       55:11
977   Tonya Nichol Nichols   F5559          9/9   17:48       55:11
978   Micah McGee            M0109        44/50   17:49       55:12
979   Rodney Nichols         M5559        15/18   17:54       55:28
980   Olivia Griffin         F1014        97/99   17:55       55:31
981   Al Kane                M3539        44/45   17:56       55:34
982   Julie Frey             F4549        72/76   17:57       55:37
983   Kate Ziino             F4044        60/63   18:00       55:45
984   Eve Ziino              F0109        43/48   18:00       55:46
985   Paul Count             M5559        16/18   18:01       55:51
986   Sara Muncie            F6569         7/11   18:08       56:11
987   Laura Childers         F4549        73/76   18:08       56:11
988   Larry Ostendorf        M6064          6/7   18:09       56:14
989   Jackie Pall            F3034        28/30   18:09       56:15
990   Marques Rattler        M3034        21/21   18:09       56:16
991   Joyce Ostendorf        F6064          6/9   18:09       56:16
992   Madison Yeoman         F0109        44/48   18:13       56:26
993   Gareth Yeoman          M3539        45/45   18:13       56:26
994   Zoe Eichorst           F0109        45/48   18:19       56:45
995   Evan Yeoman            F3539        48/54   18:20       56:49
996   Tammy Eichorst         F4549        74/76   18:20       56:50
997   Kaitlyn Jungblut       F2024        44/44   18:25       57:05
998   Crayton McCoy          M1014        96/99   18:25       57:06
999   Rob Larson             M5559        17/18   18:26       57:08
1000  Marybeth Davis         F6569         8/11   18:35       57:36
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1001  Jacob Frazier          M0109        45/50   18:58       58:45
1002  Carmen Frazier         F3034        29/30   18:58       58:46
1003  Joshua Frazier         M4044        58/60   18:58       58:46
1004  James Griffin          M1014        97/99   18:58       58:46
1005  Griffin Yorkman        M1014        98/99   18:58       58:47
1006  John Dalton            M5559        18/18   19:13       59:33
1007  Stephanie Dalton       F3034        30/30   19:14       59:35
1008  Janice Zwolshen        F6064          7/9   19:16       59:43
1009  Harrison Zwolshen      M2024        27/27   19:16       59:43
1010  John Zwolshen          M6064          7/7   19:17       59:45
1011  Philip Slavin          M4044        59/60   19:19       59:52
1012  Rise Friedman          F6064          8/9   19:19       59:53
1013  Sylva Ventiko          F3539        49/54   19:19       59:53
1014  Corey McGee            M4044        60/60   19:20       59:54
1015  Tom Hannigan           M4549        48/49   19:20       59:56
1016  Kelly Carman           F3539        50/54   19:20       59:56
1017  Tanisha Chamberlain    F4044        61/63   19:21       59:57
1018  Debbie Carman          F6064          9/9   19:21       59:57
1019  Pamela Hannigan        F6569         9/11   19:21       59:58
1020  Zoey McCoy             F0109        46/48   19:21       59:59
1021  Yolanda McGee          F3539        51/54   19:21       59:59
1022  Mason McGee            M0109        46/50   19:21     1:00:00
1023  Tom Hannigan           M1519        49/51   19:34     1:00:37
1024  Niri Niri              F4549        75/76   19:34     1:00:40
1025  Edith Andoh            F5054        29/29   19:34     1:00:40
1026  David Stott            M0109        47/50   19:37     1:00:48
1027  Gavin Sanders          M1014        99/99   19:37     1:00:48
1028  Claudia Sanders        F1519        66/66   19:37     1:00:49
1029  Julia Stott            F0109        47/48   19:40     1:00:55
1030  Shealey Hannigan       F1014        98/99   19:44     1:01:10
1031  MacKenzie Wren         F1014        99/99   19:44     1:01:11
1032  Taylar K. Davis        F2529        19/19   19:54     1:01:40
1033  Jordan Kinder          M0109        48/50   20:04     1:02:13
1034  Michael Kinder         M1519        50/51   20:06     1:02:16
1035  Kristy Kinder          F3539        52/54   20:07     1:02:20
1036  Carter Beal            M0109        49/50   20:07     1:02:21
1037  Kara Beal              F3539        53/54   20:17     1:02:52
1038  William McClure        M0109        50/50   20:20     1:03:02
1039  Colleen McClure        F4044        62/63   20:22     1:03:07
1040  Jamison Wills          M4549        49/49   20:42     1:04:08
1041  Nikki Wills            F4549        76/76   20:42     1:04:09
1042  Jodi Weber             F4044        63/63   20:42     1:04:10
1043  Maya Wills             F0109        48/48   20:42     1:04:10
1044  Sarena Wills           F3539        54/54   20:43     1:04:11
1045  Cj Wills               F6569        10/11   20:44     1:04:16
1046  Jaden Wills            M1519        51/51   20:44     1:04:16
1047  Tim Wills              M6569        13/13   20:44     1:04:16
1048  Marley Webb            F6569        11/11   21:22     1:06:15
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